WHEERG —& PP R A
Sf T4 6H 9H filik (HLAf) : Kegd7= v
B0 B GERSi G
filik& filiA&

e FEPER S (Kg) | @E R[S Al | B E (Ke) | AfE I LA
RIRT=Z W TLJE 225 1,944 676 161 | foji 328 2,160 902 270
BHET- T 1, 247 1,593 1, 190 555
IED =55 2 432 432 432 |BIRE 195 1,998 1,811 540
KROBH D ToJE 7 1, 404 1,063 378 | IcjE 509 2,484 931 540
FIEO D O ERE 26 864 864 864 | BB 235 | 2,970 1,499 324
DT Foi 1 3,780 2,916 2,700
G RO} P 0 | 19,440 | 15,119 2,700 |FEA 9 | 16,200 | 14,040 | 12,960
HHOOW
=z & 18 1,944 1,768 1,620 | ok 444 2,376 1, 801 216
51 5 25 | 36,720 | 23,156 | 11,880
RIREZ
TESD T 20 1,188 1,188 1,188 | "I 30 1,296 1,296 1,296
HED = 72 2,160 1,074 756
L C& R 30 1,512 1,233 864
RH i =] 9 | 10,800 2,183 945
KXH
MmE
P I B 29 2,052 1,931 1,728
I 77X i E 25 5, 508 4,752 3,672
NPOIXE Tl 12 864 766 702 | Fojk 56 864 806 756
TP AITD R 350 2, 484 2, 350 540
=T B 227 2, 052 1,679 1, 566
Wb L B 306 468 293 126
OnZ
N2 T 226 432 261 54
b T = 467 540 348 143
=X = 610 562 383 216
SAE JeiE 32 716 716 716
J A0 E% 498 4, 050 2,554 663 | =R 60 2,295 2,124 1,755
T 5D IR 240 405 405 405 | AT 440 994 939 540
Nok TIE 460 1,944 1,168 594
E ) 1= i 232 3,035 2, 389 1,728
CAHESH R IR 258 2, 408 2, 358 2,300 |M 7 10 3,780 3,780 3,780
WAEESA D 103 1,512 1,059 648
TbrEESA A 77 128 1,091 757 659 |iE 508 2, 052 1,477 1, 080
S S 28 2,160 1,484 54 [ IcE 210 3,996 2,672 540
Ihbb I 60 1,620 1,219 945
b5k
FhNnok
WELy [IT)E] a7 1, 080 923 756
B <
NAZTEN It 9 576 576 576 |tEHF 36 900 824 259




R0

WHEERG —& PP R A
TH 6H 9H filik (HLAf) : Kegd7= v
B0 B GERSi G
il fili k%
fh4h FHPEH B & Kg)| Ml Wl ZE | EEEH B E Ke)| SE I LA
BIRE A T
ATz Z Jb s 10 1, 944 1, 944 1,944
T
WIS
MR 2O 3D 280 3, 600 1, 669 1,320
mRe X 2 O HrE] 54 1, 740 1,738 1,728
R
BRI
BTV
BRI A E
MmO S
AR u—/LA 7
IR JE7E 20 972 972 972




6 H

9 H

4 HEERGI -5

PP AR U AL

ks (L)

D Kegd7z v

B0 H5

FHS LS |

iiEa

T EPEM

& (Kg)

i

i fiE

e

LAE

T EH

¥ & (Ke)

A%

HE

HiE

ZNE

H0 O,

I

8,123

2, 805

1, 818

863

I3

2,443

2, 160

1, 492

1, 296

NI X

Wb LEF

7=5<0

Wb LA+

2 DHIT

799

799

799

LL®b

RT 50

Tohd

B

=X

JEEE

262

1,274

788

583

WALS

JevE

106

1,728

1,428

1,134

Hrx

F )7

80

1, 836

1,721

1, 350

HWES

EX k2

By

HRIZL A

WK+

b

105

3, 480

2,413

1,674

HE

[ES-YAYE

ek

HY AL

E

11

2,700

2,507

2,340

EEaab/ N A

AV

=z

SHEEY

B2

BEE T

Fd L

it [£]

10

1,274

1,274

1,274

PSAE

BT

14

1,080

1,080

1,080




